CHRIS ROE

the catering equipment professionals

Curved Glass Scoop Ice Cream Display

Attractive assisted service ice cream cabinets
3 sizes available

[lluminated LED canopy

Castors

Sliding cover for overnight storage
Refrigerated understorage

MODEL H W D kw DISPLAY* STORAGE*
Crystal 350 1257 1192 824 0.3 9 pans 10 pans
Crystal 454 1257 1457 824 0.3 10 pans 14 pans
Crystal 557 1257 1662 824 0.3 13 pans 18 pans

Crystal 454

* 5 litre Napoli pans: price each
Scoop wash unit

Delivery and installation

Power: 13 amp socket

Prices and specifications may change without notice. All prices are subject to VAT. Full terms of sale are available on request and at www.chrisroe.co.uk.

5 litre stainless steel Napoli pans supplied separately

OUR PRICE

1514.00
1679.00
1856.00

34.00
95.00

40.00
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