

Curved Glass Scoop Ice Cream Display



Crystal 454

- Attractive assisted service ice cream cabinets
- 3 sizes available
- Illuminated LED canopy
- Castors
- Sliding cover for overnight storage
- Refrigerated understorage
- 5 litre stainless steel Napoli pans supplied separately

MODEL	Н	W	D	kW	DISPLAY*	STORAGE*	OUR PRICE
Crystal 350	1257	1192	824	0.3	9 pans	10 pans	1514.00
Crystal 454	1257	1457	824	0.3	10 pans	14 pans	1679.00
Crystal 557	1257	1662	824	0.3	13 pans	18 pans	1856.00
* 5 litre Napoli pans: price each Scoop wash unit							34.00 95.00
Delivery and installation							40.00

Power: 13 amp socket

Prices and specifications may change without notice. All prices are subject to VAT. Full terms of sale are available on request and at www.chrisroe.co.uk.

Updated 26/03/2024